Agenda Item #6C

EL DORADO LAFCO

Attachment A, Exhibit A

LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

RESOLUTION NUMBER L-2012-11

Staff Salary Schedule
Effective December 5, 2012

Position Title Step 1

Executive Officer $ 40.54
Policy Analyst $ 2271
Commission Clerk $ 20.44
Administrative Assistant $ 16.06

Step 2

$ 4257
$ 23.85
$ 21.46
$ 16.86

Step 3

$ 44.70
$ 25.05
$ 2254
$ 17.70

Step 4

$ 46.95
$ 26.30
$ 23.66
$ 18.58
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Step 5

$ 49.30
$ 27.62
$ 2484
$ 19.51



