

EL DORADO LAFCO

LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

RESOLUTION NUMBER L-2012-11

Staff Salary Schedule

Effective December 5, 2012

Position Title	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
Executive Officer	\$ 40.54	\$ 42.57	\$ 44.70	\$ 46.95	\$ 49.30
Policy Analyst	\$ 22.71	\$ 23.85	\$ 25.05	\$ 26.30	\$ 27.62
Commission Clerk	\$ 20.44	\$ 21.46	\$ 22.54	\$ 23.66	\$ 24.84
Administrative Assistant	\$ 16.06	\$ 16.86	\$ 17.70	\$ 18.58	\$ 19.51